
 
 

 

ARLF Applications in Process - Loan Officer Swanson  

Date: January 17, 2012 
 
 
 

No Applicant Loan Type Date Status BAC 

1 
Valley Dairy Inc S extension 

12/15/2011    
        01/30/2012 

2 Valley Dairy Inc F 
modification 

12/15/2011  
        01/30/2012 

3 Alaska 
Chip 
Co 

S 01/05/2012          01/30/2012 

4 Paul Knopp Dairy Lease 
Extension 

12/31/2011          01/30/2012 

5 Mid 
State 
Meats 

F Loan  In process 

application not yet 

received, request received 

to attend board meeting to 

discuss possible loan 

request 

        01/30/2012 

6      

7      

8      

 


